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DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT TOURNAMENT LOCATION W / L SCORE

June 4 Sat. TBA TBA GMB School's Out Bash Crystal Lake, IL

June 4 Sat. TBA TBA GMB School's Out Bash Crystal Lake, IL

June 5 Sun. TBA TBA GMB School's Out Bash Crystal Lake, IL

June 17 Fri. TBA TBA Antigo Father's Day Tournament Antigo

June 18 Sat. TBA TBA Antigo Father's Day Tournament Antigo

June 18 Sat. TBA TBA Antigo Father's Day Tournament Antigo

June 19 Sun. TBA TBA Antigo Father's Day Tournament Antigo

June 24 Fri. TBA TBA Pulaski Summer Classic Pulaski

June 25 Sat. TBA TBA Pulaski Summer Classic Pulaski

June 26 Sun. TBA TBA Pulaski Summer Classic Pulaski

July 8 Fri. TBA TBA 2nd Annual Don Williams Classic Otto Miller Park

July 9 Sat. TBA TBA 2nd Annual Don Williams Classic Otto Miller Park

July 10 Sun. TBA TBA 2nd Annual Don Williams Classic Otto Miller Park

July 22 Fri. TBA TBA TBA TBA

July 23 Sat. TBA TBA TBA TBA

July 24 Sun. TBA TBA TBA TBA

July 30 Sat. TBA TBA 18th Annual Milwaukee Open Milwaukee

July 30 Sat. TBA TBA 18th Annual Milwaukee Open Milwaukee

July 31 Sun. TBA TBA 18th Annual Milwaukee Open Milwaukee


